Divisione

November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race

November Race

Nazionalita Numero Velico

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

11

11

56

56
5538
5538
6373
6373
52280
52280
54695
54695
54800
54800
55099
55099
55327
55327
55538
55538
55653
55653
55919
55919
56067
56067
56070
56070
56120
56120
56124
56124
56181
56181
56278
56278
56369
56369
56422
56422
56510
56510
56511
56511
56564
56564
56576
56576
56622

Barca Cognome - Nome
GIACOMO
LORENZO
GABRIELE
CECILIA

LORENZO

AGATA
LEONARDO
GIOVANNI PAOLO
ANDREA

GIULIO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
IACOPO

JACOPO LUIGI

GHERARDO

MATTEO

TOMMASO
EMMA
GIACOMO
GIORGIO
LEONARDO
LUCA
LORENZO
ALESSIO
LORENZO
ANASTASIA
JAN MATTEO
ALESSIO
GIORGIO
VALERIO

JAN

MICHAL
LAURA ELENA
OSCAR
PIETRO
NICCOLO!
NARIO GIACOMO VIACESLAV
DAVI' TUAN
ALESSANDRO
ACHILLE
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
ANDREA

Cognome
GUARDIGLI
RICCI

DE NOE

DE NOE
TOMCZYNSKI
PRZYBYSZEWSKI
VANNI
ciccodl
VANETTI
PASTORINO
GIRARDI
PAVAN
NORDIO
AUSTONI
COCCHIERI
RISSONE
SCHMIDT POLA
MACKOWIAK
GRONDONA
FIORINI
GALA
ROZUM
BARBUTI
LOTTI
SCAPIGLIATI
DI GANGI
GENTILI
TROVI
CATANIA
LULLI
CENTUORI
MUTTI
BASSI
CASTELLAN
FINKE
MUGNANO
ZAMOJSKI
TRAFALSKI
CANTATORE
POUSCHE'
FRASSONI
MANICA

BOSSI
CIAVATTA
BARBATO
TRIPODO
BRANDOLINI

Circolo

328 - CV Ravennate Ass Sport Dil

328 - C V Ravennate Ass Sport Dil

017 - Y C Sanremo Ass Sport Dil

390 - Fraglia V Malcesine Ass Sport Dil
999 - MKS DWOJKA WARSZAWA

999 - MKS DWOJKA WARSZAWA

156 - C.N.Capodimonte ASD

156 - C.N.Capodimonte ASD

023 - Circ Naut Loano Ass Sport Dil
023 - Circ Naut Loano Ass Sport Dil
349 - Soc.Triestina Vela Ass Sport Dil
349 - Soc.Triestina Vela Ass Sport Dil
354 - Soc.Velica di Barcola e Grignano ASD
354 - Soc.Velica di Barcola e Grignano ASD
015 - C V Vernazzolesi Ass Sport Dil
015 - C V Vernazzolesi Ass Sport Dil
YKP GDYNIA

YKP GDYNIA

015 - C V Vernazzolesi Ass Sport Dil
015 - C V Vernazzolesi Ass Sport Dil
999 - MKS DWOJKA WARSZAWA

999 - MKS DWOJKA WARSZAWA

065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil
065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil
156 - C.N.Capodimonte ASD

156 - C.N.Capodimonte ASD

065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil
065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil
015 - C V Vernazzolesi Ass Sport Dil
001 - Yacht Club Italiano Ass Sport Dil
352 - S.Naut Pietas Julia Ass Sport Dil
352 - S.Naut Pietas Julia Ass Sport Dil
354 - Soc.Velica di Barcola e Grignano ASD
354 - Soc.Velica di Barcola e Grignano ASD
017 - Y C Sanremo Ass Sport Dil

017 - Y C Sanremo Ass Sport Dil

YKP GDYNIA

YKP GDYNIA

348 - Y C Adriaco Ass Sport Dil

352 - S.Naut Pietas Julia Ass Sport Dil
017 - Y C Sanremo Ass Sport Dil

017 - Y C Sanremo Ass Sport Dil

023 - Circ Naut Loano Ass Sport Dil
023 - Circ Naut Loano Ass Sport Dil
433 - GDV LNI Mandellodellario

433 - GDV LNI MandellodellLario

001 - Yacht Club Italiano Ass Sport Dil
001 - Yacht Club Italiano Ass Sport Dil

334 - CV Punta Marina Ass Sport Dil



November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race
November Race

November Race

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

POL

POL

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

56622
56644
56644
56645
56645
56646
56646
56676
56676
56771
56771
56861
56861
56869
56869
56871
56871
56880
56880
56895
56895
56900
56900
57039
57039
57046
57046
57074
57074
57075
57075
57084
57084
57150
57150
57171
57171
57172

57172

MAXIME

NICOLE CRISTINA
SEBASTIANO

ALESSANDRO
MARGHERITA
MANUEL
LEONARDO

LEONARDO
NICOLO

NINA
GREGORIO
LUCA

SILVIA

JAMES ANDREA
MATTIA LORENZO
LIVIA

ANDREA
FEDERICO
RICCARDO
MARCELLO
ELENA SOFIA
FEDERICO
DENISE
TOMMASO
SARA
CORRADO
FRANCESCO
EMMA
LEONARDO
RICCARDO
ALBERTO
FLAVIO
MATTEO
ADRIANO
MATTEO
ADALBERTO

VALENTINA

WINAND ARGAZZI
BARNAO
CAPURRO
MATTIELLO
PEZZELLA
SCACCIATI
GIOVANNINI
MATWIEJCZYK
OSOWSKI
CENTUORI
COSLOVICH
GHIRELLI
PENSO
TAGLIALEGNE
VERSOLATTO
ZANENGA
GELLI
CIAMPINELLI
BIANUCCI
FIGLIA DI GRANARA
FIGLIA DI GRANARA
MILIARDI
URTI

BOSSI
FRIGERIO
COMELLI
ROLLE
CICCONETTI
VASSALLO
MALTESE
BARBUTI
PRATI
CHERSONI
FABBRINI
MAIONE
CARDI QUAN
IANNIELLI
PARRA
PIEROTTI

334 - CV Punta Marina Ass Sport Dil

001 - Yacht Club Italiano Ass Sport Dil

001 - Yacht Club Italiano Ass Sport Dil

096 - C VelicoTorre Lago Puccini ASD

096 - C VelicoTorre Lago Puccini ASD

096 - C VelicoTorre Lago Puccini ASD

096 - C VelicoTorre Lago Puccini ASD

YKP GDYNIA

YKP GDYNIA

352 - S.Naut Pietas Julia Ass Sport Dil

352 - S.Naut Pietas Julia Ass Sport Dil

328 - CV Ravennate Ass Sport Dil

328 - C V Ravennate Ass Sport Dil

354 - Soc.Velica di Barcola e Grignano ASD
354 - Soc.Velica di Barcola e Grignano ASD
001 - Yacht Club Italiano Ass Sport Dil

001 - Yacht Club Italiano Ass Sport Dil

065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil

065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil

183 - Circ del Remo e Vela Italia Ass Sport D
183 - Circ del Remo e Vela Italia Ass Sport D
065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil

065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil

433 - GDV LNI Mandellodellario

433 - GDV LNI Mandellodellario

435 - C Vela Bellano Ass Sport Dilet

433 - GDV LNI Mandellodellario

015 - C V Vernazzolesi Ass Sport Dil

007 - C N Bogliasco Ass Sport Dil

059 - Circ Nautico Livorno Ass SportDil

065 - C Velico Antignano Ass Sport Dil

334 - CV Punta Marina Ass Sport Dil

328 - CV Ravennate Ass Sport Dil

183 - Circ del Remo e Vela Italia Ass Sport D
183 - Circ del Remo e Vela Italia Ass Sport D
162 - GDV LNI Ostia

162 - GDV LNI Ostia

096 - C VelicoTorre Lago Puccini ASD

096 - C VelicoTorre Lago Puccini ASD



